Key Runners Summary for Monday, 28 June 2021 at 10:58 am.

Horse

Achi Baba
Call Me Dexter
Coastal Prince
Danawi
Ghostly

Date

30 Jun
30 Jun
30 Jun
29 Jun
30 Jun

Race

Warwick Farm #4
Baaklava#8
Eagle Farm #8
Townsville #4
Warwick Farm #7

Score/

Starts

2/1
4/2
2/1
4/2
21

Barrier

w

o W~

Fred
Factor
-38.6

1.6

-7.2

-0.8

Months
Idle

11

Form
Score
-33.6
13.6
6.8
42

BLP

NEFEON

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue Emerg
Factor

46.6 -35.6
12.6

10.2 -0.2
8.8 22
74 4.6

Page 1/1

Horse

Guangzhou

Hit the Target
It's A Shame
Off Shaw

St Covet's Spirit

Date

29 Jun
30 Jun
30 Jun
30 Jun
30 Jun

Race

Townsville #5
Warwick Farm #5
Balaklava#5
Warwick Farm #5
Warwick Farm #5

Score/
Starts
211
21
211
21
8/2

Barrier

Fred
Factor
5.1
-2.8
0.3
-14

Months
Idle

10

Form
Score
4.9
112
33
13.6
135

BLP

P WNWOo

Value

10.1
6.8

6.4

Emerg
Factor
-0.1
52
13
8.6
11.5


http://www.tcpdf.org

