## FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Key Runners Summary for Monday, 28 June 2021 at 10:58 am.

Horse	Date	Race	Score/ Starts	Barrier	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Horse Factor	Date	Race	Score/ Starts	Barrier	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Factor
Achi Baba	30 Jun	Warwick Farm #4	2/1	3	-38.6		-33.6	-36	46.6	-35.6 Guangzhou	29 Jun	Townsville #5	2/1	5	-5.1		4.9	0	10.1	-0.1
Call Me Dexter	30 Jun	Balaklava #8	4/2	11	1.6	11	13.6	2		12.6 Hit the Target	30 Jun	Warwick Farm #5	2/1	8	-2.8		11.2	3	6.8	5.2
Coastal Prince	30 Jun	Eagle Farm #8	2/1	7	-7.2		6.8	0	10.2	-0.2 It's A Shame	30 Jun	Balaklava #5	2/1	1	0.3		3.3	2		1.3
Danawi	29 Jun	Townsville #4	4/2	3	-0.8		4.2	1	8.8	2.2 Off Shaw	30 Jun	Warwick Farm #5	2/1	10	-1.4	10	13.6	3	6.4	8.6
Ghostly	30 Jun	Warwick Farm #7	2/1	6	-1.4		8.6	2	7.4	4.6 St Covet's Spirit	30 Jun	Warwick Farm #5	8/2	12	-0.5		13.5	1	8.5	11.5